Accent your
merchandise without
distraction
PAR38 LED
Philips PAR38 LED Single Optic Lamps with AirFlux Technology improves shopping
experience with superior lighting aesthetics and optimal thermal efficiency in a
sleek, lightweight design.
Benefits

Bulb Shape PAR38
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
469072 13.5PAR38/PER/BLUE/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB No
469080 13.5PAR38/PER/YELLOW/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB No
469098 13.5PAR38/PER/GREEN/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB No
469106 13.5PAR38/PER/RED/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB No
546929 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
546937 14PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
546945 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
546950 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
551887 10PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
551895 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
Operating and Electrical
Order
Code Full Product Name Input Frequency
Wattage
Equivalent
Power
(Rated)
(Nom)
469072 13.5PAR38/PER/
BLUE/ND/ULW/G/120V
4/1FB
60 Hz - 13.5 W
Order
Code Full Product Name Input Frequency
Wattage
Equivalent
Power
(Rated)
(Nom)
469080 13.5PAR38/PER/
YELLOW/ND/ULW/G/120V
4/1FB
60 Hz - 13.5 W
PAR38 LED
3Product family leaflet, 2020, September 25 data subject to change
Order
Code Full Product Name Input Frequency
Wattage
Equivalent
Power
(Rated)
(Nom)
469098 13.5PAR38/PER/
GREEN/ND/ULW/G/120V
4/1FB
60 Hz - 13.5 W
469106 13.5PAR38/PER/RED/ND/U
LW/G/120V 4/1FB
60 Hz - 13.5 W
546929 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/DI
M/120V T20 6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 120 W 14 W
546937 14PAR38/COR/927/F40/DI
M/120V T20 6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 120 W 14 W
Order
Code Full Product Name Input Frequency
Wattage
Equivalent
Power
(Rated)
(Nom)
546945 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DI
M/120V T20 6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 120 W 14 W
546950 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DI
M/120V T20 6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 120 W 14 W
551887 10PAR38/COR/930/F25/DI
M/120V T20 6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 90 W 10 W
551895 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DI
M/120V T20 6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 90 W 10 W
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Nominal Lifetime
(Nom)
469072 13.5PAR38/PER/BLUE/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB 10950 h
469080 13.5PAR38/PER/YELLOW/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB 10950 h
469098 13.5PAR38/PER/GREEN/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB 10950 h
469106 13.5PAR38/PER/RED/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB 10950 h
546929 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 25000 h
Order Code Full Product Name
Nominal Lifetime
(Nom)
546937 14PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 25000 h
546945 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 25000 h
546950 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 25000 h
551887 10PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 25000 h
551895 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 25000 h
Light Technical (1/2)
Order
Code Full Product Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Rendering
Index (Nom)
469072 13.5PAR38/PER/
BLUE/ND/ULW/G/120V
4/1FB
- Blue - K -
469080 13.5PAR38/PER/
YELLOW/ND/ULW/G/
120V 4/1FB
- Yellow - K -
469098 13.5PAR38/PER/
GREEN/ND/ULW/G/
120V 4/1FB
- Green - K -
469106 13.5PAR38/PER/RED/N
D/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB
- Red - K -
546929 14PAR38/COR/927/F25
/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
25 ° 927 2700 K 90
Order
Code Full Product Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Rendering
Index (Nom)
546937 14PAR38/COR/927/F40
/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
40 ° 927 2700 K 90
546945 14PAR38/COR/930/F2
5/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
25 ° 930 3000 K 90
546950 14PAR38/COR/930/F4
0/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
40 ° 930 3000 K 90
551887 10PAR38/COR/930/F2
5/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
25 ° 930 3000 K 90
551895 10PAR38/COR/930/F4
0/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
40 ° 930 3000 K 90
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Nom)
Luminous
Intensity (Nom)
469072 13.5PAR38/PER/BLUE/ND/ULW/G/
120V 4/1FB
- lm -
469080 13.5PAR38/PER/
YELLOW/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB
- lm -
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Nom)
Luminous
Intensity (Nom)
469098 13.5PAR38/PER/GREEN/ND/ULW/G/
120V 4/1FB
- lm -
469106 13.5PAR38/PER/RED/ND/ULW/G/
120V 4/1FB
- lm -
PAR38 LED
4Product family leaflet, 2020, September 25 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Nom)
Luminous
Intensity (Nom)
546929 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/120V
T20 6/1FB
1300 lm 5382 cd
546937 14PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/120V
T20 6/1FB
1300 lm 2231 cd
546945 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V
T20 6/1FB
1300 lm 5382 cd
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Nom)
Luminous
Intensity (Nom)
546950 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V
T20 6/1FB
1300 lm 2231 cd
551887 10PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V
T20 6/1FB
900 lm 3698 cd
551895 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V
T20 6/1FB
900 lm 1533 cd
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
469072 13.5PAR38/PER/BLUE/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB 69 °C
469080 13.5PAR38/PER/YELLOW/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB 69 °C
469098 13.5PAR38/PER/GREEN/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB 69 °C
469106 13.5PAR38/PER/RED/ND/ULW/G/120V 4/1FB 69 °C
546929 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 85 °C
546937 14PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 85 °C
546945 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 85 °C
546950 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 85 °C
551887 10PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 80 °C
551895 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 80 °C
(cd)